
Date Day Nursery LKG UKG

01-12-2025 Monday
English 

Written & Oral

English 

Written & Oral

English 

Written & Oral

02-12-2025 Tuesday

04-12-2025 Thursday 
Hindi 

Written & Oral

Hindi 

Written & Oral

Hindi 

Written & Oral

05-12-2025 Friday

08-12-2025 Monday

09-12-2025 Tuesday
Maths 

Written & Oral

Maths 

Written & Oral

Maths 

Written & Oral

11-12-2025 Thursday 
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Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday11-12-2025 Thursday 

12-12-2025 Friday

English Rhymes

&

Hindi Rhymes 

English Rhymes

&

Hindi Rhymes 

English Rhymes

&

Hindi Rhymes 

15-12-2025 Monday GK GK GK

16-12-2025 Tuesday Drawing Drawing Drawing

1. During exam days school will get over at 11:30 am from 01-12-2025 to  

    16-12-2025.

2. Students will come to school only on exam days.

3. School Bus Students will leave at 12:00 noon from 01-12-2025 to 

    16-12-2025.

Principal

Holiday


